
2019 WDA Girls’ Soccer Conference Statistical Leaders

Goalkeeper Saves
Player Total
Brooke Binegar, LEG 154
Hallie Schweitzer, SM 106
Olivia Geiger, MAN 97
Olivia Dickerson, BHS 76
Meredith Walker, JAM 75
Grace Fehr, CEN 49
Jordyn Kisse, CEN 45
Emelea Miller, MIN 35
Madison Elliott, MIN 6
Alyssa Allen, JAM 5
Megan McGregor, BHS 2

Shutouts
Player Total
Olivia Geiger, MAN 6
Emelea Miller, MIN 5
Olivia Dickerson, BHS 4
Hallie Schweitzer, SM 2
Jordyn Kisse, CEN 1
Brooke Binegar, LEG 1

Assists
Player Total
Reece Vorachek, BHS 9
Elizabeth Geiger, MAN 9
Rayni Vorachek, BHS 8
Lainey Sandberg, MIN 7
Kaia Lembke, CEN 5
Allison Lepp, MIN 5
Kylie Osborn, MAN 4
MaLiah Burke, MIN 4
Morgan Perrin, MIN 4
Brooklyn Casey, MIN 4
Breanna Oettle, JAM 3
Kate Weigum, CEN 3
Hannah Murchie, JAM 2
Kyah Colbert, JAM 2
Haley Nelson, JAM 2
Ashlyn Schauer, JAM 2
Brenna Hatch, JAM 2
Amaya Mielke, JAM 2
Olivia Lewis, MIN 2
Mia Lewis, MIN 2
Mallory Henriksen, BHS 2
Erin Remboldt, BHS 2
Abby Kelsch, CEN 2
Alonna Allickson, MAN 2
Elizabeth Goodhart, MAN 2
Elle Hill, BHS 1
Mikayla Zeis, BHS 1
Sophia Moser, CEN 1
Peyton Rudnick, JAM 1
Kennedy Johnson, LEG 1
Ashlynn Monson, LEG 1
Sarah Burgum, MAN 1
Quinn Carter, MAN 1
Kendra Becker, MAN 1
Arin Oster, MIN 1
Alison Casey, MIN 1
Marriann Senftner, SM 1
Abby Kopp, SM 1
Olivia Weikum, SM 1
Andrea Frank, SM 1
Avry Greff, SM 1

Points
Player Total
Elle Hill, BHS 19
Lainey Sandberg, MIN 17
Peyton Rudnick, JAM 14
Allison Lepp, MIN 14
Elizabeth Geiger, MAN 13
Reece Vorachek, BHS 11
Kate Weigum, CEN 11
MaLiah Burke, MIN 10
Alonna Allickson, MAN 10
Rayni Vorachek, BHS 10
Brooklyn Casey, MIN 8
Morgan Perrin, MIN 8
Sarah Burgum, MAN 7
Mikayla Zeis, BHS 7
Haley Nelson, JAM 6
Kylie Osborn, MAN 6
Abby Kopp, SM 6
Kaia Lembke, CEN 5
Mia Lewis, MIN 5
Arin Oster, MIN 4
Avry Greff, SM 4
Breanna Oettle, JAM 4
Hannah Murcie, JAM 4
Mallory Henriksen, BHS 4
Marriann Senftner, SM 3
Rachel Neff, SM 3
Olivia Lewis, MIN 3
Brooklyn Price, CEN 3
Abby Kelsch, CEN 3
Ashlyn Schauer, JAM 2
Brenna Hatch, JAM 2
Kyah Colbert, JAM 2
Amaya Mielke, JAM 2
Quinn Carter, MAN 2
Ashlee Newman, MAN 2
Elizabeth Goodhart, MAN 2
Ashlynn Monson, LEG 2
Erin Remoldt, BHS 2
Kenadi Renner, BHS 1
Tayler Pollert, BHS 1
Hailey Massey, BHS 1
Kenadi Renner, BHS 1
Sophia Moser, CEN 1
Abigail Hopkins, CEN 1
Grace Cleveland, CEN 1
Sara Sletto, JAM 1
Kennedy Johnson, LEG 1
Sydney Dollinger, LEG 1
Kadence Hart, LEG 1
Kari Neuman, LEG 1
Skye Hertel, LEG 1
Sophia McLeish, MAN 1
Chloe Beck, MAN 1
Kendra Becker, MAN 1
Katie Weaver, MIN 1
Alison Casey, MIN 1
Maicee Burke, MIN 1
Andrea Frank, SM 1
Maria Mann, SM 1
Olivia Weikum, SM 1

As of 5-20-2019/ WDA matches only

Goals
Player Total
Elle Hill, BHS 18
Peyton Rudnick, JAM 13
Lainey Sandberg, MIN 10
Allison Lepp, MIN 9
Kate Weigum, CEN 8
Alonna Allickson, MAN 7
Elizabeth Geiger, MAN 6
Sarah Burgum, MAN 6
Mikayla Zeis, BHS 6
MaLiah Burke, MIN 6
Abby Kopp, SM 5
Brooklyn Casey, MIN 4
Morgan Perrin, MIN 4
Haley Nelson, JAM 4
Avry Greff, SM 3
Rachel Neff, SM 3
Brooklyn Price, CEN 3
Mia Lewis, MIN 3
Arin Oster, MIN 3
Hannah Murchie, JAM 2
Ashlee Newman, MAN 2
Kylie Osborn, MAN 2
Reece Vorachek, BHS 2
Rayni Vorachek, BHS 2
Mallory Henriksen, BHS 2
Mariann Senftner, SM 2
Tayler Pollert, BHS 1
Kenadi Renner, BHS 1
Hailey Massey, BHS 1
Abigail Hopkins, CEN 1
Kaia Lembke, CEN 1
Grace Cleveland, CEN 1
Abby Kelsch, CEN 1
Breanna Oettle, JAM 1
Sara Sletto, JAM 1
Ashlynn Monson, LEG 1
Sydney Dollinger, LEG 1
Kadence Hart, LEG 1
Kari Neuman, LEG 1
Skye Hertel, LEG 1
Quinn Carter, MAN 1
Chloe Beck, MAN 1
Kendal Beckler, MAN 1
Sophia McLeish, MAN 1
Olivia Lewis, MIN 1
Katie Weaver, MIN 1
Maicee Burke, MIN 1
Maria Mann, SM 1


